

Money Suit (Commercial)-46 of 2024
CNR : WBB17-000058-2023
JO Code : WB01311

Order No -05

Dated :17/02/2024

This day is fixed for filing show cause by the defendant.

Plaintiff files hazira.

None appears on behalf of the defendants.

No show cause is filed.

Accordingly, the suit shall proceed ex-parte against the defendants

Fix **16/03/2024** for **hearing of the temporary injunction application.**

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol