

Money Suit (Commercial)– 46/2024
CNR :WBBD17-000058-2023
JO Code : WB01311

Order No –11

Dated :17/07/2024

18/07/2024

The matter was fixed for hearing of the temporary injunction application on 17/07/2024 which was declared as a holiday by the Hon'ble High Court in view of the occasion of Muharram. Accordingly, the matter could not be taken into consideration on 17/07/2024.

The record is put up today.

Fix 22/08/2024 for hearing of the temporary injunction application.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol