

Money Suit (Commercial) – 46/2024
[CNR No : WBBD17-000058-2023]
J.O Code : WB01311

Order No. – 15

Dated : 07/01/2025

This day is fixed for hearing of the application U/Or. XIII A of the CPC filed by the plaintiff being IA no. 08 of 2024.

The matter is taken up for hearing through virtual mode.

Heard Mr. Debnath Ghosh, Ld. Senior Counsel for the plaintiff/petitioner in -part.

Fix 21st of January, 2025 for further hearing after recess.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol